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Switching Fabric

DRAM

Compact Flash

Forwarding Rate

Interface

41Tbps

4GB

2GB

720Mpps

10Slot AfA|
256712 10G ZE
384719 1G ZE X&

Catalyst 6500

2Tbps

2GB

1GB

720Mpps

9Slot AFA|
Z|CH 10/100/1000 385 ZE ZhAt

848Gbps

2GB

1GB

250Mpps

7Slot ARA|
Z|CH 10/100/1000 244 ZE ZFh&t
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ZFL| I (EX8208)

Switching Fabric « 2TBbps « 1.92Tbps * 3.1bps
DRAM - 2GB - 1GB « 2GB
Compact Flash « 1GB « 2568MB + 4GB
2204 1j=2| 0|53} « YES * YES * VES
28 M2 8F « 720Mpps « 1428Mpps + 960Mps
EX Y U9E + 80Gbps « 240Gbps + 320Gbps
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Switching Fabric

DRAM

Compact Flash

Forwarding Rate

Interface

160Gbps

512MB

128MB

35.7Mpps

1000BaseSX * 12X E SFP X|&

160Gbps

256MB

64MB

65.5Mpps

10/100/1000 * 24X E PoE A&
1G SFP * 4ZE X3 (=)
10G SFP * 2L E X & (M)

0
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WS-C3750X-12S-S WS-C3560X-24P-S WS-C2960S-24PS-L

88Gbps

128MB

64MB

41.7Mpps

10/100/1000 * 242 E PoE H&
1G SFP * 4ZE &

G ®nmrss



KEY MESSAGE h H3A3E 29K Hn Xtz

S

o] o] x|

Switching Fabric

DRAM

Compact Flash

Interface

Al A3 (WS-C3560X-24P-S)
B
* 160Gbps

+ 256MB

* 64MB
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« 1GSFP *4ZE X & (EM)
« 10G SFP * 2ZE X &(SM)

* 65.5Mpps

* RIPv1, RIPV2, EIGRP-Sub, OSPF

* YES
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88Gbps

512MB

128MB

10/100/1000 * 24X E PoE X|&
MiniGBIC combo * 4ZE SFPX| &
2Port Stack === 10GE 123 x|

65.5Mpps

RIPv1, RIPv2, OSPF

YES

& 71 (OmniSwitch 6850E-p24) ZL|IH(EX4200-24P)

1GB

10/100/1000 * 24ZLE PoE X2
1G SFP * 4 E H|Z(2M)
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Backplane
RAM

Compact Flash

SSD
Interface(10G)
Interface(1G)
Throughput
SMMA
L4 CPS(MAX.)
7h ADC

HE o5t

56Gbps
4GB
64MB

40GB

8 * 1G SFP

8 * 10/100/1000BASE-TX(E 16ZZE)

1.5Gbps
3,600,000

70,000

500W Redundant

16 * 1G SFP

8 * 10/100/1000BASE-TX(E242LE)

4Gbps

16,000,000

200,000

12 * Virtual Instance

300W Redundant
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640Gbps

12GB

64MB

40GB

16 * 10G port(1G/10G XF= QlIAl)

8 * 1G SFP(SM)E+=
8 * 10/100/1000BASE-TX(= M)

12Gbps

18,000,000

340,000

20 * Virtual Instance

250W Single
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Interface

BackPlane

RAM
Compact Flash
SSD
Throughput

L4 CPS(MAX)

S A M A

1G SFP * 16Port
10/100/1000BASE-TX * 8Port

88Gbps
16.5GB
64MB
40GB
4Gbps

200,000

16,000,000
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1G SFP * 8Port(Combo)
10/100/1000BASE-TX * 12Port

48Gbps

4GB

3.6Gbps

200,000

10,000,000

I 71(LX4020) | 2(4408)

10/100/1000BASE-T * 6Port
1G SFP * 2Port

48Gbps

8GB

4Gbps

215,000

12,000,000
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Backplane

RAM

Compact Flash

2o XalgY

Interface

PoE = u} ¢

256MB

71.4Mpps

10/100/1000 * 24Port PoE
T000BASE-X * 4Port(Combo)

740W

144Gbps

512MB

256MB

131Mpps

10/100/1000 * 24Port PoE
T000BASE-X * 4Port(Combo)
10G * Port

740W

144Gbps
512MB
256MB

131Mpps

10/100/1000 * 12Port
T000BASE-X * 24Port
10G * Port
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Backplane
RAM
Compact Flash
ot X2 8
Interface

PoE = I} ¢

HE o1Est
802.1x &

ID/PWE S8 Web 2UZ

22| X|0f| Radius MH 215

48Gbps
256MB
256MB

71.4Mpps

10/100/1000 * 24Port PoE
T000BASE-X * 4Port(Combo)

370W
o[&=t 7ts
X 7ts
X 7ts
X 7ts

X 7ts

¢tE2141(SG2024GPoE)
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72Gbps
512MB
160MB

71.4Mpps

10/100/1000 * 24Port PoE
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KEY MESSAGE }1 Aruba M| E 2 IH(ZFMAEED)

Hr

Aruba 6000 Aruba 3200/3400/3600 Aruba A200

of O] x|

=l
h

FH
HA
=1
N
p o]
fot
riok
0x

>
o)
rt
ru
N
or

IDS/IPS & 7|5

\m__;E. z

IEEE 802.1x, 802.2 10-BASE-T
1G SFP ZLE 10EA H|Z, 10G 2EA N &
2= Y 10/100Mbps Mag ZE 1EA

il

 mrol s
2E Ao 2%

o =& AP 51271(2E )
o =8 AEXA 81928 (2= )

FEER &% 20Gbps(ZE Y

EM ®#F 14 802.11a/b/g/n A
802.11h, 802.11d, 802.11f, 802.11i X| &

Web 215 X[ ¥, Wi-Fi 215

SSIDY Bandwidth MO 7|5 x|
Multi SSID X| &2 &35t0] APE 1671
0| Ao sSIDX|

AP2| Mesh/EEIX| 7|5 X|¥

WiFi Hotspot 7|&

SUAER =8

HEIo &
S Xpch
HEXI0 HZ= 2 A P

= WPA X|&5t= AP AtE B X| & XS
Rt

T QU AP 9| XX Ths

rn
I
rE
>
ael
>
Ofn
on
Rl

10/100/1000BASE-T == 1000BASE-X
4EA X & 7ts

i =8 AP 1287K (Aruba 3600)
Z|CH =8 APZ= 647l (Aruba 3400)
| =8 AP 3270 (Aruba 3200)
Z2EE7 £X4G/4G/3G(3600/3400/3200)
FH HEE 114 802.11a/b/g/n A
802.11h, 802.11d, 802.11f, 802.11i X|
Web 21F X| &, Wi-Fi 215

SSID¥ Bandwidth MO 7|5 X|¥
Multi SSID X[ &2 S50 APE 1671
O|At9| SSIDX| 2

AP2| Mesh/E EIX| 7|& X[ &

WiFi Hotspot 7|
FHALEA =8

HERIO HZE =Y AP At5 B X
S AREE

HEIO HZ= 8 AP 5 WEP &£
= WPA X|2I5l= AP AtE B X| & XS
Rt

AP QIX| =X Tts
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1 * Fast Ethernet, 2 * Gigabit Ethernet

o =& AP 671
Ztf =& AFEAL 2= 1009

=EE2 £k 1Gbps

40GB

SSID¥ Bandwidth MO 7|5 x|
Multi SSID X| &2 &350 APE 1671
0| Aol SSIDX|

AP2| Mesh/EEIX| 7| & X|¥

WiFi Hotspot 7|&

FUAER =8

HERIo AZ

S OAHEF

HERAM AZE =4
P

rn
i
Iz
>
o
Pl
Ofn
o
Rl

r
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- 5.150 ~ 5.950 GHz

« 9 Interface : 10/100/1000 Base T(RJ-
45) 274 o| &t
« Console Port 17 M=

s W Hot « SNMP X &

« 2 x Gigabit Ethernet

« 0|3 =2 Wired AP 7|5 M3

o HO WPA2 215 HE

« 2M 717129 4= HEHE 2SI
s 3 A W|-FL°._|6 .

o CtYSE 24 LAN 7HEQL HIAEES TI

5t zehg2 25

. 802.3af T (POE)S =48t= Access

oty M Point M322 el HEN NI

« 1Wi-Fi Certified 802.11a/b/g/n «  Wi-Fi Certified 802.11a/b/g/n

o LHZ QHEILE
24 - 25 GHz
5.150 — 5.950 GHz

. CHEILE: o FY AHLE #5E £ A=

RP-SMA Type QIE{H[O|A 37§ XS

o 3 Interface : 10/100/1000 Base T(RJ-
45) 27 O « 84 Interface : 100/1000 Base T(RJ-45) 1
- Console Port 17} A& i
« SNMP X & « Console Port 17 M=
+ 2 x Gigabit Ethernet « SNMP X &
« 0|53 =2 Wired AP 7|5 XIS « HOk WPA2 Q1T HE
« H0k WPA2 215 HE

« BM 717|12t0 M= AESHEE EESIE= « 2M 71712t Mz AFHE EESHE
Wi-Fi 9IS Wi-Fi 21

o CHUSH 2M LAN 7IEQ HIAES T o CIYo M LAN 7tEQ} HIAEE ISt
ot zstd 2 23 o zstd2 2%

« 802.3af T A(POE)S =5I= Access . 802.3af #Z(POE)S =35t= Access
Point M2 2 ME HEM X3 Point N2 2 M HEM M3
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YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

14719| 37} 5GHz Xi'2 (DFS &

YES

YES

YES

YES

, AP <-> ZHEE2{7} QoS tags AH

NO

YES

HE|FHAE Z[X3} U multi-channel A& % IGMP snooping

NO

YES

g|#o|d 548 3 E2fg ZE0 W2t RF

)
=2

of

NO

YES

A A7t RF Heat-map=

NO

YES

NO

YES

RF H& A%t 2] (0. 2% 11g CHH] M 11b)

NO

YES

E2|g] shapping=S

NO

YES

H/CH2 “Airtime” 2Hj

NO

YES

NO

YES

=
70
ol
X1
|

il
=

ol
(]

NO

YES

=|

70
ol
k7|
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1S AT Gt

AO0EE S 1p7|8 TE7|o] 7o) U2 ePEX el X2 & HESs 1’85 KM gt
S =X 120Gbps H2AHE AT I =1 52 HE

B, VPN Security 7| &1t 1 EH Integrated Security 7| &2| Z&3ot A%
21282 71 MF0| ehdd, M5, De| x| Q Bt Ao 7|2

1 = (=7 —

ST HOoR 2| 28 Bl
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2. EQIT M=

H=2l e
- HMTAE HES Sdll 71=Hat 45, AHES AHL2 AXGATEE XHMIC HE

(e} Ul

2IE 5l Data Area 9|3 E3 2Ot 22MOZ F/W, IPS, VPN, Anti-DDOS, Anti-Spam S Ct3t 3

T =

22 Data Area

HOL 7|58 HZ
« XM 7Y os MBoE JH BES| HEXNZ - 0j2] 7|5 & Al HsX st £ A%
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KEY MESSAGE .“ AXGATE M| E 221 — Low End devices

Hr

of O] x|

CPU
RAM

Flash Memory

HDD
Interface
Firewall Throughput
IPS Throughput
VPN Throughput
VPN Tunnel
SMMA

Power

MIPS 500MHz(Single Core)

DDR2 1GB

4GB

N/A
10/100/1000Base-T x 6
1.5 Gbps

400 Mbps

1,000

200,000

43W Single

-38-

MIPS 700MHz(Dual Core)
DDR2 1GB

4GB

N/A

10/100/1000Base-T x 6

2 Gbps

480 Mbps

1 Gbps

1,000

200,000

40W Single

AXGATE 50 AXGATE 80 AXGATE 100

Intel ATOM 1.8GHz(Dual Core)
DDR3 1GB

2GB

500MB (Optional)
10/100/1000Base-T x 6

2 Gbps

720 Mbps

300 Mbps

2,000

200,000

150W Single

G ®runess
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KEY MESSAGE h AXGATE H|E 2ol

— Middle End devices

Hr

AXGATE 1000 AXGATE 2000 AXGATE 5000

of O] x|

CPU
RAM
Flash Memory

HDD

Interface

Firewall Throughput
IPS Throughput
VPN Throughput
VPN Tunnel
SAMIA

Power

MIPS 1GHz(Quad Core)

DDR3 4GB
4GB

1TB

10/100/1000Base-T x 4
1000 Base-X x 4 (Combo)

4 Gbps
1.4 Gbps
2.8 Gbps
10,000
2,000,000

150W Single

-39-

Intel Xeon 3.0GHz(Dual Core)
DDR3 4GB
4GB

500GB

10/100/1000Base-T x 4
1000 Base-X x 4

8 Gbps
2.6 Gbps
1.5 Gbps
10,000
2,000,000

Dual Redundant

Intel Xeon 3.4GHz(Quad Core)

DDR3 8GB
4GB

1TB

10/100/1000Base-T x 4
1000 Base-X x 4
10G Base-R (OPTION)

20 Gbps
7 Gbps

4 Gbps
20,000
4,000,000

300W Dual Redundant

G ®nmrss
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KEY MESSAGE .“ AXGATE H|E 2}2I™ - High End devices

Hr

of O] x|

CPU

RAM

Flash Memory

HDD

Interface

Firewall Throughput
IPS Throughput
VPN Throughput
VPN Tunnel
SAMIA

Power

Intel Xeon 2.53GHz
(Quad Core x 2)

DDR3 24GB
4GB

2TB

10/100/1000Base-T (Option)
1000 Base-X x 8
10G Base-R x 4

40 Gbps
10 Gbps
5.6 Gbps
40,000
14,000,000

600W Dual Redundant

-40-

i

Intel Xeon 3.06GHz
(Hexa Core x 2)

DDR3 24GB
4GB

2TB

10/100/1000Base-T (Option)
1000 Base-X x 8
10G Base-R x 4

58 Gbps
17 Gbps

7 Gbps
40,000
14,000,000

460W Dual Redundant

AXGATE 20000
P

S

Intel Xeon 2.9GHz
(Octa Core x 2)

DDR3 64GB
4GB

4TB

10/100/1000Base-T (Option)
1000 Base-X x 8
10G Base-R x 4

120 Gbps
20 Gbps
10 Gbps
80,000
30,000,000

600W Dual Redundant

G ®runess



NAT

Routing
Multicasting
CtS 2| LB
CHE 2l
Bonding
HE{3
QoS
VRRP
L2 Bridge
VLAN

2| Load
Balancing

Static NAT, Dynamic NAT, Exclude NAT

Static / Dynamic
PIM-SM, PIM-DM, IGMP

@)

O o o O 5 O

O

-41-

Static NAT, Dynamic NAT, PAT, LSNAT

Static / Dynamic

PIM-SM

O O 0 O

©)

Static NAT, Dynamic NAT, PAT, LSNAT

Static / Dynamic

N/A

O O O O

O

G ®nmrss



KEY MESSAGE }1 UTM N|E H|uXI=

Hr

Inspection

719 TEY

AFE L7 8t
Hi 5}
CEie Zone?| &t

Horyny 4

HOF XX A|7Z}

- O~

VPN Bridge 2|
IPSec X| ¢

DPD(Dead Peer
Detection)

Stateful Inspection
Deep packet Inspetion

O

O

O

3DES, AES, SEED, ARIA & SHAT1,
SHA256, SHA512(with CMVP)

MD5, SHA1, HAS-160

O

 Stateful Inspection
+ Deep packet Inspetion

©)

©)

©)

» 3DES, AES, SEED, DES, CAST,

BLOWFISH

+ MDS5, SHA1, HAS-160

« N/A

« N/A

-42-

Stateful Inspection
Deep packet Inspetion

O

O

N/A

O

3DES, AES, SEED, ARIA, PRIDE, NES,
FACE, SHA1, SHA2

MD5, SHA1, SHA256, HAS-160

N/A

G ®runess



KEY MESSAGE }1 UTM N|E H|uXI=

Hr

>+

FEh7 1

MM Y Eaj
A7K 9

Signature-based

IPS
Behavior-based
User defined Sig
IPS A|L|X £
XtA| CERT &
DDos tch
SIP 37 Xjch
Anti-
DDOS/ S
Virus 274 X
B 7|

El

H2 == Ml KHE
=EE

_|||-|-| OI-
ox orI
|t|

29 M|, IPOf CisH |5t

O

Z|tH 5,000 7K

O

TCP, SYNM UDP, ICMP, HTTP,
DNS Flooding

SIP register, SIP invite, SIP bye
SIP message

SNY, ACK, NULL, FIN, XMAS
UDP PORT

{2 X 2| 7|8t & X|(File-based)

HTTP, SMTP, POP3, FTP

:'f:'
|'>—

ox 0"I
[El

S
= EE*E—'%' A1 Iﬁ IPOf| CHoH RS

©)

3,0007Hf O+

SYN, ICMP, UDP Flooding
©)

O

File-based, Stream-based

HTTP, SMTP, POP3, FTP

-43-

S Izl == MM X
S8 Z2EZS MH IA IPOf| ot &S

O

SYN, ICMP, UDP Flooding
N/A

O

File-based, Stream-based

SMTP, POP3, FTP

G ®runess



=
URL X}ch
Conten
ts ToliAO|E DB
Filterin HHlolE
Application H|0f
IPv4/1Pv6 Dual
LG Stack
AS ccels

KEY MESSAGE h UTM N E H|uXl=

Al

O

Messenger, P2P, WebHard, WebMiail,

SNS

EAL4(FW+VPN)

O

Messenger, P2P, WebHard, WebMail,

SNS

EAL4(FW+VPN)

- 44 -

Messenger, P2P

EAL4(IPS+VPN)
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1. XI2HH S

“ Why PIOLINK - Z|X2| of S2[#|0] ¥ He[Hz] ME|X HS

- Z2ctE HIo|E{ME0M B o{ZE|FH 0] AT
- 8", 185, nizg & o E2lF0]Md gt

JE mjo
o

- RSA 2,048bit keyZtZ 0| M QHHEOI SSL 7}
- 222 E Ho|HHME S 28t ‘AppTenant’ x|

- OWASP Top 10 / =78 & 8Ol F4H 21 O S
- W3t MEf 7|E2 2 MH|A SEHE EFSE 1dsat 2ok

G ®1unEse




2. ESID F4E

A2 Data Area HE9 71

CIEI Data Area - 8T, DY5, DY Y oS old Wk 19|
W3t %X 12Gbps throughput / 2,0002 S AJ A4

‘_:_;2} DDoS or APTZ2Z ko] + OWASP Top 10/ =& 8Ll #HA4H ot S
C | OCH iz
La#1 | L4#2 . M=o S84
D - 233EA
P M - OfZ2|7[0|41 Y20, TCER M| 0f(Web DoS)
y4 -HE o 222 KT AREDIYU/Q WHA HAL
& EE AL 79| B2, sQU/ATRE XEh

EH3 fE AT AXHE R AT
E X

o
=2

2A01M HITO| 8%, SQUAIYE A, U A B

HEHI
Ao

A
- =

S URL B AT, M B Y, £H 02 N2l A3YE opay

= = =24
«  HMH[A 2E X|Ho|Lt &A= TfZl gio] QHHstD HE MH|A TS
o CiYsE /gt alL B E IPAE S 2 OHACL/SSL/,DoS/DDoS/L7HEI X HE{Y §)
« 0|&58} 3t A| Bypass ZEZ M XjThA|of = OHH A
o AEXI7L Yot 2 BQHEEE HA MY U HAZHHAEE, BLE Y MH[A,

dH EM Y 2 EZE NT
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CPU

RAM
SSD

HDD

Interface(10G)

Interface(1G)

Interface(S4)

Throughput

SA MM

16 * 1G Fiber port
8 * 1G Copper port(Z 24ZE)

1 pair * Fiber Bypass
(1G/10GAIS 21 4))

1.5Gbps

4,000,000

-48-

16 * 1G Fiber port
8 * 1G Copper port(3 24%

1 pair * Fiber Bypass
(1G/10GAIS 21 4))

3Gbps

8,000,000

E

)

640Gbps
24GB
40GB

500GB

16 * 10G Fiber port
(1G/10G At& 2 4))

16 * 10G Fiber port
(1G/10GAtS 21 4))

8 * 1G Fiber port

8 * 1G Copper port

1 pair * Fiber Bypass
(1G/10GAHS Q1 4)

1 pair * Copper Bypass
6Gbps

12,000,000

G ®1unEse



KEY MESSAGE h g

HE HZ Hluxt=

HEdE

Backplane
RAM

SDD

HDD
Interface

Bypass(&4)

Throughput

SA M =

500GB(1TBEZH7t+s)

8 * 10/100/1000BaseTX
16 * 1000BaseSFP(& 24X E)

2 x 1000 Base Optical Bypass
(1G/10GAHS 214))

3Gbps

8,000,000

-49-

500GB

8 * 10/100/1000 BaseTX
2 * 1000 BaseSFP

2 x 1000 Base Optical Bypass
4 x 1000 Base Optical Bypass

2Gbps

10|28 AWEBFRONT-KGD) | HEMARZIEIWAPPLESIO0D) | E2ILIEIAZEGW-3000)

EZ|L|E|AZ E(GW-3000)

500GB

4 *10/100/1000 BaseTX
4 * 1000 BaseSFP(Combo)

4 * 1000 Base Optical Bypass

2Gbps

G ®nmrss
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KEY MESSAGE }Q d 7jeIE e SEXITH HE 2ol

SmartXFilter PL1000 SmartXFilter PL2000 SmartXFilter PL3000

Hr

o| O] x|
CPU Xeon Quadcore 2.13 GHz Xeon Quadcore 2.13 GHz Xeon Quadcore 2.13 GHz x 2
RAM + 2GB + 2GB + 4GB
HDD + 500GB
Interface « 10/100/1000 Base-T Copper 2 Port
* 2 *1G Fiber port
2 M P
Interface(=1) « 2 *10G Fiber port
Throughput * 1Gbps
M2 MM + 1,000 3,000 « 4000
HiO[ofx FIE o LHE
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Capacity

Read Bandwidth - 1MB
Write Bandwidth - 1IMB
Ran. Read IOPS - 512B
Ran. Write IOPS - 512B
Ran. Read IOPS - 4K
Ran. Write IOPS - 4K
Read Access Latency
Write Access Latency
Bus Interface

Weight

Form Factor

Warranty

* 365GB MLC + 785GB MLC
910 MB/s 1.5GB/s
590 MB/s 1.1 GBI/s

137,000 270,000

535,000 800,000

110,000 215,000

140,000 230,000
68us 68us
15us 15us

6.6 ounces
HH x HL

1.2TB MLC

1.5 GB/s
1.3 GB/s
275,000
800,000
245,000
250,000
68us
15us

+ 3.0TB MLC

1.5 GB/s
1.3 GBIs
143,000
535,000
136,000
242,000
68us

15us

PCl Express 2.0

5 years or maximum endurance used

-73-

9.5 ounces

FH x HL

* 400GB SLC * 600GB SLC
1.4 GB/s 1.5GB/s
1.3 GB/s 1.3 GB/s
360,000 365,000
800,000 800,000
270,000 290,000
270,000 270,000

47us 47us
15us 15us
6.6 ounces
HH x HL
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Capacity * ioScale 410GB » ioScale 825GB + ioScale 1650GB + ioScale 3.2TB
Form Factor HHxHL HHxHL HHxHL FHxHL
Read Bandwidth (1MB) 1.4 GB/s 1.4 GB/s 1.4 GB/s 1.5 GB/s
Write Bandwidth (1MB) 700 MB/s 1.1 GB/s 1.1 GB/s 1.3 GB/s
Random Read IOPS (512 bytes) 78K 135K 144K 115K
Random Write IOPS (512 bytes) 535K 535K 535K 535K
Read Access Latency T7us 77us 77us 92us
Write Access Latency 19us 19us 19us 19us
Power Profile < 25W < 25W < 25W < 25W
PBW (typical) 2 4 8 20
Weight 1569 269g
NAND Type MLC (Multi Level Cell)

-74 -
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Capacity « 2.4TB MLC * 1.2TB SLC + 420GB  1650GB
Read Bandwidth - 1MB 3.0 GB/s 3.0 GB/s 1.4 GBIs 1.4GB/s
Write Bandwidth - 1MB 2.5 GBIs 2.5 GB/s 700MB/s 1.1GB/s
Ran. Read IOPS - 512B 540,000 700,000 N/A N/A
Ran. Write IOPS - 512B 1,100,000 1,100,000 N/A N/A
Ran. Read IOPS - 4K 480,000 580,000 N/A N/A
Ran. Write IOPS - 4K 490,000 535,000 N/A N/A
Read Access Latency 68ps 47us 77us 77us
Write Access Latency 15us 15us 19pus 19us
Bus Interface PCI Express 2.0 x8 electrical x8 physical
Weight 3129 190g
Form Factor Full-height, half-length half-height, half-length
Warranty 5 years or maximum endurance used 3 years or maximum endurance used
\ 75 y
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Thank you

Please contact : Garnet Information Technology

Call 051-925-1222
FAX 051-925-1223

www.garnetit.co.kr

SUZ2(YEEO|A : 010-6594-1272
O|H|Y : jhim@garnetit.co.kr

Jlz2ol(23TEE) : 010-6679-2479
O|H| Y : smyun@garnetit.co,kr
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